E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://eightron.co.jp/English
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan      TEL (81) 6-6310-6880 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
English
Metal Fittings for NEW FLEX Air Hose
■Applicable Hose
    NEW FLEX Air Hose
    〔E-NF〕

Material
Steel Chrome plating
ImageType Code
Hose Size
I.D.×O.D.
(mm)
Socket
Plug
RoHS2
free
URL https://eightron.co.jp/English
HEAD OFFICE / SALES DEPARTMENT
 Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan
 TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
OSAKA OFFICE
 Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan
 TEL (81) 6-6310-6880
SAITAMA FACTORY・AKITA FACTORY
※This brochure is subject to change without prior notice.
Contact us if you have any inquiries about HAKKO products.
URL: https://eightron.co.jp/English
HAKKO CORPORATION
Code No. E-AHJ : 20170101-02
 Soft NEW FLEX Air Hose [E-SNF]